Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Timetable for Virtual Lessons W/C 22.6.20

10.00am
11.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

10.00am
10.00am
11.00am
11.00am
11.00am
1.00pm

1.30pm

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am

10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm
2.30pm

9.30am
11.00am
12.00pm
12.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm

Maths Yr 7/Ma?2
Maths Yr 8/Ma2
German Yr 7S/Gm2
Media Yr 10
History Yr 7

English Yr 8

Maths Yr 9/Ma2
Maths Yr 7/Ma1l
German Yr 7N/Gm1
English Yr 8

Maths Yr 7/Ma3
English Yr 7

Sports Studies Yr 9
Geog 10D/Gg1
German Yr 10

Maths Yr 9/Ma2
German Yr 9
Maths Yr 7/Ma2
Maths Yr 7/Ma3
Maths Yr 7/Ma1l
Geog 9D/Ggl

Geography 9B/1
Maths Yr 8/Ma2
Maths Yr 9/Ma3
Maths Yr 10/Ma2
Maths Yr 10/Mal
Maths Yr 8/Ma2

Mrs Hall

Mrs Hall

Mrs Mcdonnell
Mrs Cann

Mr Gill

Mrs Cann

Mr Mugisha
Mr Mugisha
Mrs Mcdonnell
Mrs Noake

Mr Moulding
Mrs Cann

Miss Temple
Mr Childe
Mrs Mcdonnell

Mr Mugisha
Mrs Mcdonnell
Mrs Hall

Mr Moulding
Mr Mugisha
Mr Childe

Mr Childe
Mrs Hall

Mrs Hall

Mr Mugisha
Mr Moulding
Mr Mugisha



