Timetable for Virtual Lessons W/C 22.6.20

DAY	TIME	Subject/Year/Class	Teacher
Monday	10.00am 11.00am 11.00am 1.30pm 2.30pm	Maths Yr 7/Ma2 Maths Yr 8/Ma2 German Yr 7S/Gm2 Media Yr 10 History Yr 7	Mrs Hall Mrs Hall Mrs Mcdonnell Mrs Cann Mr Gill
Tuesday	10.00am 10.00am 11.00am 11.00am 11.00am 1.00pm 1.30pm	English Yr 8 Maths Yr 9/Ma2 Maths Yr 7/Ma1 German Yr 7N/Gm1 English Yr 8 Maths Yr 7/Ma3 English Yr 7	Mrs Cann Mr Mugisha Mr Mugisha Mrs Mcdonnell Mrs Noake Mr Moulding Mrs Cann
Wednesday	10.00am 10.30am 11.00am	Sports Studies Yr 9 Geog 10D/Gg1 German Yr 10	Miss Temple Mr Childe Mrs Mcdonnell
Thursday	10.00am 11.00am 1.00pm 1.00pm 1.00pm 2.30pm	Maths Yr 9/Ma2 German Yr 9 Maths Yr 7/Ma2 Maths Yr 7/Ma3 Maths Yr 7/Ma1 Geog 9D/Gg1	Mr Mugisha Mrs Mcdonnell Mrs Hall Mr Moulding Mr Mugisha Mr Childe
Friday	9.30am 11.00am 12.00pm 12.00pm 1.00pm 1.00pm	Geography 9B/1 Maths Yr 8/Ma2 Maths Yr 9/Ma3 Maths Yr 10/Ma2 Maths Yr 10/Ma1 Maths Yr 8/Ma2	Mr Childe Mrs Hall Mrs Hall Mr Mugisha Mr Moulding Mr Mugisha